Summary Results Report
2024 General Election
November 5, 2024

President/Vice President
Vote For 1

REP Donald J. Trump/JD Vance
DEM Kamala D. Harris/Tim Walz
LIB Chase Oliver/Mike ter Maat
GRN Jil Stein/Rudolph Ware
Write-In Totals
Write-In: UNDECLARED SELECTION
Not Assigned
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

US Senator
Vote For 1

REP Ted Cruz
DEM Colin Allred
LIB Ted Brown
Write-In Totals
Write-In: TRACY ANDRUS
Not Assigned
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

US Representative, Dist 23
YVole For 1

REP Tony Gonzales

DEM 8. Limon
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

Railroad Commissioner
Vote For 1

REP Christi Craddick
DEM Katherine Culbert
LiB Hawk Duniap
GRN Eddie Espinoza
Write-In Totals
Not Assigned
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals

TOTAL

1,167
228

3
2
1
1
0
0
1
1,408

TOTAL

1,129
239
19

19
1,408

TOTAL  Absentee

1174
189
0

45
1,408

TOTAL  Absentee

1,074
188
47
48

0

0

0

51
1,408

Absentee

—_
[— T — S - T — T — B — L — 2 - I - -

]
1

Absentee

18

o O o o O O W

27

20

27

1

S O o O MO

]
]

Early
Voting
950

159

[ I~ T — I — R —

1,116

Early
Voting
923

169
12

Early
Voling
948

136

32
1116

Early
Voting
885

137
34
27

33
1,116

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Sutton County

Election
Day
199

60

[ % I — R =T

265

Election
Day
188

61

(- = T = e |

265

Election
Day
206

46
0
13
265

Election
Day
i

44
13
19
0

0

0
18
265

Election Summary - 11/05/2024  8:36 PM

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020

20fé



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2024 General Election

November 5, 2024 Sutton County
Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Jimmy Blacklock 1,134 18 930 186
DEM DaSean Jones 21 9 145 57
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervoles 63 0 L 22
Contest Totals 1,408 27 1,116 265
Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 4
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP John Devine 1,125 18 N8 189
DEM Christine Vinh Weems 213 9 151 53
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 70 0 47 23
Contest Totals 1,408 27 1,16 265
Justice, Supreme Court, Pl &
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voling Day
REP Jane Bland 1,113 18 914 181
DEM Bonnie Lee Goldstein 209 g 147 53
LIB J. David Roberson 22 0 13 9
Qvervotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 64 0 42 22
Contest Totals 1,408 27 1,116 265
Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App
Vole For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP David J. Schenck 1,114 17 912 185
DEM Holly Taylor 225 10 159 56
Overvotes 0 0 Q 0
Undervoles 69 0 45 24
Contest Totals 1,408 27 1,116 265
Judge, Ct of Crim App, PI 7
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Gina Parker 1119 17 914 188
DEM Nancy Mulder 213 9 154 50
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 76 1 48 27
Contest Totals 1408 27 1,116 265
Election Summary - 11/05/2024 8:36 PM 3ofb

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2024 General Election

November 5, 2024 Sutton County
Judge, Ct of Crim App, P18
Vote Far 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Lee Finley 1,130 18 923 189
DEM Chika Anyiam 200 9 142 49
Overvoles ¢ 0 0 0
Undervotes 78 0 51 27
Contest Totals 1,408 27 1,116 265

Member, State BoE, Dist 1

Vaote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voling Day
REP Michael (Travis) Stevens 1,099 18 902 179
DEM Gustavo Reveles 240 9 166 65
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 69 0 48 21
Contest Totals 1,408 27 1,116 265
State Representative, Dist 53
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Wes Virdell 1,082 18 891 173
DEM Joe P. Herrera 241 9 170 62
LIB B. W. Hotk 23 0 13 10
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 62 0 42 20
Contest Totals 1,408 27 1,116 265

Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2

Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voling Day
DEM Velia J. Meza 547 11 400 136
Qvervotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 861 16 716 129
Contest Totals 1,408 27 1,116 265
Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, PI 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Todd McCray 1,105 17 509 179
DEM Cynthia Marie Chapa 222 9 151 62
Qvervotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 81 1 56 24
Contest Totals 1,408 27 1,116 265
Election Sumimary - 11/05/2024  8:36 PM 4of6

Report generated with Electionware Copyright & 2007-2020



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2024 General Election

November 5, 2024 Sutton County
Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, Pl 4
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Lori Massey Brissette 1,104 18 907 179
DEM Luz Elena Chapa 229 9 157 63
Overvotes 0 o} 1} 0
Undervotes 75 0 52 23
Contest Totals 1,408 27 1,116 265
Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, PI 5
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Adrian Spears 1,090 18 897 175
DEM Liza A. Redriguez 239 9 165 65
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 79 0 54 25
Contest Totals 1,408 27 1,116 265

Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, PI 7

Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Lori l. Valenzuela 1,186 2 957 207
Overvotes 0 v} 0 0
Undervotes 222 5 159 58
Contest Totals 1,408 27 1,116 265
Dist Attorney, 112th Judicial Dist
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Stephen Dodd 1,180 2 953 206
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 228 6 163 59
Contest Tolals 1,408 27 1,116 265
County Attorney
Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Dawn B. Cahill 1,233 22 993 218
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 175 5 123 47
Contest Totals 1,408 27 1,116 265
Sheriff
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absenlee Early  Election
Voting Day
REF Duwayne Castro 1,225 23 978 224
Overvoles 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 183 4 138 41
Contest Totals 1,408 27 1,116 265
Election Summary - 11/05/2024  8:36 PM S50f6

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
2024 General Election

November 5, 2024 Sutton County
County Tax Assessor-Collector
Vaote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP Kathy Sanchez Marshall 1,238 23 988 227
Qvervotes 0 0 0 0
Undervoles 170 4 128 38
Contest Totals 1,408 27 1,116 265

County Commissioner Pct 1

Vote For 1
TOTAL Absentee Early  Election
Voling Day
REP Lee C. Bloodwarth 179 4 140 35
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervoles 92 2 59 N
Contest Totals 2N i} 199 66
County Commissioner Pct 3
Vote For 1
TOTAL  Absentee Early  Election
Voting Day
REP David Blesing 402 6 324 72
Overvotes 0 0 0 0
Undervotes 67 0 55 12
Contest Totals 469 6 379 84
Election Summary - 11/05/2024 8:36 PM 6of6

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2020



