# Sutton County

# Summary Results Report 2024 General Election November 5, 2024

### President/Vice President

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Donald J. Trump/JD Vance	1,167	18	950	199
DEM Kamala D. Harris/Tim Walz	228	9	159	60
LIB Chase Oliver/Mike ter Maat	3	0	1	2
GRN Jill Stein/Rudolph Ware	2	0	1	1
Write-In Totals	1111	0	0	1
Write-In: UNDECLARED SELECTION	1	0	0	1
Not Assigned	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	7	0	5	2
Contest Totals	1,408	27	1,116	265

### **US Senator**

Vote For 1

*O1C   O				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Ted Cruz	1,129	18	923	188
DEM Colin Allred	239	9	169	61
LIB Ted Brown	19	0	12	7
Write-In Totals	2	0	1	1
Write-In: TRACY ANDRUS	2	0	1	1
Not Assigned	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	19	0	11	8
Contest Totals	1,408	27	1,116	265

### **US Representative, Dist 23**

Vote For 1

75.000	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Tony Gonzales	1,174	20	948	206
DEM S. Limon	189	7	136	46
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	45	0	32	13
Contest Totals	1,408	27	1,116	265

### **Railroad Commissioner**

Vote For 1

Anterori				
	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Christi Craddick	1,074	18	885	171
DEM Katherine Culbert	188	7	137	44
LIB Hawk Dunlap	47	0	34	13
GRN Eddie Espinoza	48	2	27	19
Write-In Totals	0	0	0	0
Not Assigned	0	0	0	0
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	51	0	33	18
Contest Totals	1,408	27	1,116	265

# **Summary Results Report** 2024 General Election November 5, 2024

**Sutton County** 

J١	JS	tic	e,	Supreme	Court,	Pl 2
		400				

Vote F	00	1
--------	----	---

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Jimmy Blacklock	1,134	18	930	186
DEM DaSean Jones	211	9	145	57
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	63	0	41	22
Contest Totals	1,408	27	1,116	265

### Justice, Supreme Court, PI 4

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP John Devine	1,125	18	918	189
DEM Christine Vinh Weems	213	9	151	53
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	70	0	47	23
Contest Totals	1,408	27	1,116	265

### Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 6

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Jane Bland	1,113	18	914	181
DEM Bonnie Lee Goldstein	209	9	147	53
LIB J. David Roberson	22	0	13	9
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	64	0	42	22
Contest Totals	1,408	27	1,116	265

## Presiding Judge, Ct of Crim App

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP David J. Schenck	1,114	17	912	185
DEM Holly Taylor	225	10	159	56
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	69	0	45	24
Contest Totals	1,408	27	1,116	265

# Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 7 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Gina Parker	1,119	17	914	188
DEM Nancy Mulder	213	9	154	50
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	76	1	48	27
Contest Totals	1,408	27	1,116	265

**Sutton County** 

# **Summary Results Report** 2024 General Election

November 5, 2024

Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 8

|--|

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Lee Finley	1,130	18	923	189
DEM Chika Anyiam	200	9	142	49
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	78	0	51	27
Contest Totals	1,408	27	1,116	265

### Member, State BoE, Dist 1

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Michael (Travis) Stevens	1,099	18	902	179
DEM Gustavo Reveles	240	9	166	65
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	69	0	48	21
Contest Totals	1,408	27	1,116	265

### State Representative, Dist 53

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Wes Virdell	1,082	18	891	173
DEM Joe P. Herrera	241	9	170	62
LIB B. W. Holk	23	0	13	10
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	62	.0	42	20
Contest Totals	1,408	27	1,116	265

# Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2 Vote For 1

13.0.13.1	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
DEM Velia J. Meza	547	11	400	136
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	861	16	716	129
Contest Totals	1,408	27	1,116	265

#### Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3 Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Todd McCray	1,105	17	909	179
DEM Cynthia Marie Chapa	222	9	151	62
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	81	1	56	24
Contest Totals	1,408	27	1,116	265

# **Sutton County**

Justice,	4th	Ct	of	App	Dist,	Ρl	4	
Vote For 1								

November 5, 2024

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day	
REP Lori Massey Brissette	1,104	18	907	179	
DEM Luz Elena Chapa	229	9	157	63	
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	
Undervotes	75	0	52	23	
Contest Totals	1,408	27	1,116	265	

# Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, PI 5

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Adrian Spears	1,090	18	897	175
DEM Liza A. Rodriguez	239	9	165	65
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	79	0	54	25
Contest Totals	1,408	27	1,116	265

### Justice, 4th Ct of App Dist, Pl 7

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Lori I. Valenzuela	1,186	22	957	207
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	222	5	159	58
Contest Totals	1,408	27	1,116	265

# Dist Attorney, 112th Judicial Dist

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Stephen Dodd	1,180	21	953	206
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	228	6	163	59
Contest Totals	1,408	27	1,116	265

### **County Attorney**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Dawn B. Cahill	1,233	22	993	218
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	175	5	123	47
Contest Totals	1,408	27	1,116	265

### Sheriff

Vote For

Vote For I	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Duwayne Castro	1,225	23	978	224
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	183	4	138	41
Contest Totals	1,408	27	1,116	265

# **Summary Results Report** 2024 General Election November 5, 2024

# **UNOFFICIAL RESULTS**

**Sutton County** 

### **County Tax Assessor-Collector**

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Kathy Sanchez Marshall	1,238	23	988	227
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	170	4	128	38
Contest Totals	1,408	27	1,116	265

### **County Commissioner Pct 1**

Voictori	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP Lee C. Bloodworth	179	4	140	35
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	92	2	59	31
Contest Totals	271	6	199	66

# County Commissioner Pct 3

Vote For 1	TOTAL	Absentee	Early Voting	Election Day
REP David Blesing	402	6	324	72
Overvotes	0	0	0	0
Undervotes	67	0	55	12
Contest Totals	469	6	379	84